
Weekend of Fixture Competition Category Price/Seat C$ Price/Seat GBP Availability

Sunday 12 August 2018 Arsenal v  Man City Premier League A 137.89C$           £76.50 Sold

Saturday 25 August 2018 Arsenal v  West Ham Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Sold

Sunday 23 September 2018 Arsenal v  Everton Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Sold

Saturday 29 September 2018 Arsenal v  Watford Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Sold

Monday 22 October 2018 Arsenal v  Leicester Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Sold

Saturday 3 November 2018 Arsenal v  Liverpool Premier League A 137.89C$           £71.50 Sold

Thursday 8 November Arsenal v Sporting Lisbon Europa League Group Game E 39.66C$             £22.00 Sold

Sunday 11 November 2018 Arsenal v  Wolves Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Sold

Sunday 2 December 2018 Arsenal v  Spurs Premier League A 137.89C$           £76.50 Sold

Saturday 8 December 2018 Arsenal v  Huddersfield Premier League C 61.29C$             £34.00 Sold

Thursday 13 December 2018 Arsenal v Qarabag FK Europa League Group Game E 39.66C$             £22.00 Available

Wed 19 dec 2018 Arsenal v  Spurs

Saturday 22 December 2018 Arsenal v  Burnley Premier League C 61.29C$             £34.00 Sold

Tuesday 1 January 2019 Arsenal v  Fulham Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Sold

Saturday 19 January 2019 Arsenal v  Chelsea Premier League A 137.89C$           £76.50 Sold

Friday 25 January 2019 Arsenal v Man Utd FA Cup Sold

Tuesday 29 January 2019 Arsenal v  Cardiff Premier League C 61.29C$             £34.00 Available

Saturday 23 February 2019 Arsenal v  Southampton Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Available

Tuesday 26 February 2019 Arsenal v  Bournemouth Premier League C 61.29C$             £34.00 Available

Saturday 9 March 2019 Arsenal v  Man Utd Premier League A 137.89C$           £76.50 Available

Saturday 30 March 2019 Arsenal v  Newcastle Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Sold

Saturday 20 April 2019 Arsenal v  Crystal Palace Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Available

Saturday 4 May 2019 Arsenal v  Brighton Premier League B 83.82C$             £46.50 Available

TBA Jan TBA FA Cup TBA TBA Available

Arsenal Match Ticket Availability 2018-19

Did you know that Durham Indoor Soccer Centre has two season tickets for the Arsenal's home ground - The Emirates Stadium in 
London. These tickets are available for purchase by customers and clients of Durham Indoor Soccer Centre. 
The seats are located in the lower centre stand in Rows 1 and 5 - virtually at the half way line. You can see the view from these 
seats by visiting https://www.arsenal.com/emiratesstadiumseatview and inserting Block 16, Row 1 seat 501 and Block 16 Row 4 
Seat 506. 
If you are visiting London and want to take in a top flight game, shoot me an e-mail detailing the game that you are interested in to 
John Lay at yalnhoj@gmail.com 
Please note game times can be adjusted for TV coverage and Europa League fixtures. I will try to keep this list up to date but please 
make sure you check the game time for the weekend you are interested in    

This page will be updated as and when matches are sold and cup match dates are confirmed.


